
 
 

Activity Year Groups Session Time/Location Leader 

Monday 

Student Council   All   
Session on Microsoft TEAMS  

4 – 4.15pm 
Miss L Mckenzie 

lmckenzie@thehazeleyacademy.com  

Tuesday 

Football  Year 8 
Sportsfield 
3.15 – 4:15 

Mr Oladipo 
koladipo@thehazeleyacademy.com  

Netball  Year 8  
Netball Courts  

3.15 – 4:15 
Miss Sullivan 

msullivan@thehazeleyacademy.com    

Basketball Year 8 
Outdoor Courts 

3.15 – 4:15 
Mr Hall 

rhall@thehazeleyacademy.com  

Sports Coursework Support Year 11 
F5 

3.40 – 4.40 
Miss Jelley 

rjelley@thehazeleyacademy.com 

Wednesday 

Netball  Year 7  
Netball Courts  

3.15 – 4:15 
Mrs Murrell 

pmurrell@thehazeleyacademy.com  

Football Year 7  
Sportsfield  
3.15 – 4:15 

Mr Cole  
bcole@thehazeleyacademy.com  

Basketball Year 7  
Outdoor Courts  

3.15 – 4:15 
Coach Broadmore and Mr Hall  

rhall@thehazeleyacademy.com  

Sports Coursework Support  Year 11  
F5 

3.40 – 4:40 
Mr Soper 

asoper@thehazeleyacademy.com  

Sports Coursework Support  Year 10  
H6 

3.40 – 4.40 
Miss Emerton 

lemerton@thehazeleyacademy.com  

Psychology Support Club (Week A Only) Year 11  
J5 

3.40 – 4.40 
Miss Bennison 

sbennison@thehazeleyacademy.com  

Psychology Support Club (Week B Only) Year 13  
J5 

3.15-4.15 
Miss Bennison  

sbennison@thehazeleyacademy.com  

Cook Along Club  All Years   

Session on Microsoft TEAMS 
4:30pm start – Ingredients can be found 

on TEAMS 
Miss Snelson  

asnelson@thehazeleyacademy.com  

Thursday 

Duke of Edinburgh Information  Year 9/10/11/12/13  

Microsoft TEAMS 
4:00 Start 

Mrs Gibbons and Miss O’Sullivan 
egibbons@thehazeleyacademy.com  

MO’sullivan@thehazeleyacademy.com    

Netball Year 9  

Netball Courts 
3.15 – 4:15 

Miss Sullivan  
msullivan@thehazeleyacademy.com  

Football Year 9  

Sportsfield  
3.15 – 4:15 

Mr Oladipo 
koladipo@thehazeleyacademy.com  

Basketball Year 9  

Outdoor Courts  
3.15 – 4:15 

Coach Broadmore and Mr Hall  
rhall@thehazeleyacademy.com  

Sports Coursework Support Year 11  

F5 
3.40 – 4.40 

Miss Jelley 
rjelley@thehazeleyacademy.com  
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Sports Coursework Support Year 10  

H6 
3.40 – 4.40 

Mr Soper 
asoper@thehazeleyacademy.com   

Friday 

Netball  Year 10  
Netball Courts 

3.40 – 4.40  
Mrs Murrell 

pmurrell@thehazeleyacademy.com  

Football Year 10  
Sportsfield  
3.40 – 4.40 

Mr Hall 
rhall@thehazeleyacademy.com   

Basketball Year 10  
Outdoor Courts  

3.40 – 4.40 
Mr Cole  

bcole@thehazeleyacademy.com  

Sports Coursework Support Year 11   
F5 

3.40 – 4.40 
Miss Emerton  

lemerton@thehazeleyacademy.com  
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